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Academic Calendar for B.Tech, DMAM (Admitted in 2021) 
1st Year: Academic Year 21-22 

 

Start of Session:- 03 January 2022 

Orientation Program of B.Tech, DMAM for the 1
st
 Semester Students: 03 January 2022 

   From To 

 Semester Registration for Students (1
st
 Semester) 03/01/2022 (Monday) 14/01/2022 (Friday) 

1 Imparting of instructions and laboratory work 04/01/2022 (Tuesday) 09/04/2022 (Saturday) 

2 Mid-Term Examinations 28/02/2022 (Monday) 05/03/2022 (Saturday) 

3 Tarangana 2022 (Cultural Fest) February (Any two days in the First/SecondWeek) 

4 Sports Meet "Ignite-2022" February (Any one day) 

6 All Academic Internal Assessment to be completed and uploaded by 06/04/2022. 

7 Conduct of End Term Examination 11/04/2022 (Monday) TO 23/04/2022 (Saturday) 

8 Break 24/04/2022 (Sunday) 27/04/2022 (Wednesday) 

 

April 2022 to August 2022 

 

EVEN SEMESTER B.Tech, DMAM (admitted in 2021) 

Start of session: - 28
th 

April  2022 (Thursday) 

  From To 

 Semester Registration for Students (2nd Semester) 28/04/2022 (Thursday) 07/05/2022 (Saturday) 

1 Imparting of instruction andlaboratory work 28/04/2022 (Thursday) 06/08/2022 (Saturday) 

2 Mid-term Examinations 27/06/2022 (Monday) 02/07/2022 (Saturday) 

5 All Academic Internal Assessment to be completed and uploaded by 04/08/2022. 

6 Conduct of End Term Examination 08/08/2022 (Tuesday) 20/08//2022 (Saturday) 

 

New Academic Session-Second year starts from 24
th

 August 2022. 

 

1. Saturdays will be working for the complete Academic 1
st
 year Session-2021-22. 

2. Anveshan Foundation to plan out the Activity Calendar for short term and long term programs separately for 1st 

year B.Tech and DMAM alongwith holding some Business Plan, Entrepreneurship Development Competitions 

/Events, during the Academic year. 

3. Office of the Dean (SW) to ensure conducting events for specific days like “International Yoga Day”, “Women’s 

Day”, “Independence Day,” “Swachh Bharat Abhiyan”, “Environment Day” etc. as and when it falls. Events 

related to "United Nations Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs)" to be encouraged for all student 

societies/clubs throughout the year. 
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